bob kasson
Vince Taporowski
David Lusti
mike Walsh

Ron mohar
Vince Taporowski
Ryan Hurrell
Patrick Simpkins
Rob

Rob

Nelson Pink

Dan Ross

Doug Sprague
Chris Pink
Joseph Pink
Tina Pink

John Polt

Gary Wolf
JoANn Kritzer
Marty Rhoads
Marty Rhoads
Kyle Bracken
Rodger Watson
Bud Dennis

Dan Hochuli

Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open

Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open

Open

Senior
Senior
Overall
Senior
Overall
Senior
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall
Senior
Overall
Overall
Overall
Junior
Overall

IDPA Enhanced Service Pistol |Senior

Open

Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

Overall

Lady

Distinguished Senior
Distinguished Senior
Overall

Overall

Overall

Law Enforcement



Graham Shemiyston Limited/Standard

Chris gudis
Anders Viera
Andrea Florit
Cindi Florit
John Florit

bob leo

Elisa Florit
Steve kawasmy
Steve kawasmy
Ron Mohar
Matt Pitel

Nick Valavnis
Chris Valavanis
Ted brown

Stages

Open

Limited/Standard

Open Rimfire

IDPA Enhanced Service Pistol
Cowboy Single Action
Limited/Standard

Open Rimfire

Open

Open Rimfire

Open Rimfire

Open

IDPA Stock Service Pistol
IDPA Stock Service Pistol
IDPA Stock Service Pistol

Stage #| Stage Name

1 The Pendulum
2 Roundabout

3 5togo

4 Smoke & Hope

Overall Results:

All Divisions

Overall
Overall
Overall
Junior
Lady
Overall
Overall
Junior
Overall
Overall
Senior
Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall



Place
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Name
Rob
Vince Taporowski
Ron Mohar
Matt Pitel
Vince Taporowski
bob kasson
John Florit
Ted brown
David Lusti
Marty Rhoads
Andrea Florit
Ron mohar
Chris Pink
mike Walsh
Steve kawasmy
Joseph Pink
bob leo
Steve kawasmy
Nelson Pink
Tina Pink
John Polt
Anders Viera
Gary Wolf
Kyle Bracken

Division
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Open
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
IDPA Stock Service Pistol
Limited/Standard
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open
Open
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Open
Open

IDPA Enhanced Service Pistol

Limited/Standard
Open
Limited/Standard

Total |Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4

43.75
52.36
53.57
53.71
58.10
60.02
61.54
62.77
63.93
67.60
67.70
67.90
68.74
68.91
72.59
73.00
78.15
78.40
84.74
86.13
91.25
92.55
93.65

100.17

9.45
13.56
14.16
12.94
12.38
15.26
12.80
16.82
15.87
13.38
16.87
14.79
17.23
21.09
17.74
18.62
19.82
26.57
19.26
24.94
21.71
17.74
24.61
25.29

10.51
12.97
12.46
12.53
12.60
14.28
16.24
15.70
15.45
18.86
15.39
16.10
16.62
16.33
16.52
17.24
19.49
14.11
22.60
20.29
21.53
23.72
21.82
27.47

13.46
15.85
16.13
16.14
16.66
17.10
19.80
16.95
18.08
20.03
20.94
23.08
22.49
19.33
21.64
22.00
22.98
27.49
27.30
22.26
30.46
39.10
28.15
29.91

Additional
10.33 |Overall
9.98 Senior
10.82 |Senior
12.10 Overall
16.46 |Senior
13.38 |Senior
12.70 Overall
13.30 Overall
14.53 |Overall
15.33 Distinguished Senior
14.50 Junior
13.93 Overall
12.40 Overall
12.16 |Senior
16.69 Overall
15.14 Junior
15.86 Overall
10.23 |Overall
15.58 |Senior
18.64 Overall
17.55 |Senior
11.99 Overall
19.07 Overall
17.50 Overall



25  |JoAnn Kritzer Open 102.11| 27.17
26 |Ryan Hurrell Limited/Standard 103.76 | 29.84
27  |Dan Hochuli Limited/Standard 104.67| 25.28
28  |Nick Valavnis IDPA Stock Service Pistol 106.33| 33.80
29  |Patrick Simpkins  Limited/Standard 106.98 | 26.45
30  [Elisa Florit Open Rimfire 107.38| 27.79
31  Cindi Florit IDPA Enhanced Service Pistol 116.71| 34.76
32  |Rob Limited/Standard 117.80 33.72
33 |Marty Rhoads Iron Sight Rimfire 123.09 | 20.59
34 |Chris gudis Open 124.41 24.97
35  |Bud Dennis Limited/Standard 129.46 | 31.11
36  |Graham Shemiyston Limited/Standard 131.54 32.92
37  |Doug Sprague Limited/Standard 138.34 | 27.66
38  |Chris Valavanis IDPA Stock Service Pistol 160.78 | 51.45
39 |Dan Ross Limited/Standard 173.42| 65.08
40  |Rodger Watson Limited/Standard 17477 35.10

Overall Results: Division-Open

Place Name Total |Stage 1 Stage 2 |Stage 3 Stage 4 Additional
1 Matt Pitel 53.71 1294 1253 16.14| 12.10 Overall
Ron mohar 67.90 14.79 16.10 23.08| 13.93 Overall
Steve kawasmy | 72.59| 17.74 16.52| 21.64 16.69 Overall
Joseph Pink 73.00| 18.62 17.24| 22.00| 15.14 Junior
Nelson Pink 84.74 19.26 22.60 27.30| 15.58 Senior

gl B~lwDN

23.71
27.59
23.70
25.76
23.26
25.42
29.26
23.40
30.90
29.45
27.80
30.48
30.99
38.67
40.02
63.84

28.52
29.39
38.89
28.37
35.51
33.85
30.65
41.84
38.21
47.62
46.03
4471
57.64
50.54
46.69
54.15

22.71 Lady

16.94 Overall

16.80 Law Enforcement
18.40 Overall

21.76 Owverall

20.32 Junior

22.04 |Lady

18.84 Overall

33.39 Distinguished Senior
22.37 Overall

24.52 Overall

23.43 Overall

22.05 Overall

20.12 Owverall

21.63 Overall

21.68 Overall



Tina Pink 86.13
Gary Wolf 93.65
JoANnn Kritzer |102.11
Chris gudis 124.41

Ol ol N O

24.94
24.61
27.17
24.97

20.29
21.82
23.71
29.45

22.26
28.15
28.52
47.62

Overall Results: Division-Limited/Standard

Place Name

1 David Lusti 63.93 15.87| 15.45
2 Chris Pink 68.74 17.23 16.62
3 mike Walsh 68.91 21.09 16.33
4 bob leo 78.15 19.82| 19.49
5 Anders Viera 9255 17.74| 23.72
6 Kyle Bracken 100.17| 25.29 27.47
7 Ryan Hurrell 103.76 | 29.84 27.59
8 Dan Hochuli 104.67| 25.28| 23.70
9 Patrick Simpkins ~ |106.98 | 26.45 23.26
10 Rob 117.80| 33.72| 23.40
11 Bud Dennis 129.46| 31.11| 27.80
12 Graham Shemiyston 131.54 | 32.92| 30.48
13  Doug Sprague 138.34| 27.66 30.99
14  Dan Ross 173.42| 65.08 40.02
15  Rodger Watson 17477 35.10, 63.84

18.64 Overall
19.07 Overall
22.71 Lady

22.37 Overall

Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage4  Additional
18.08 | 14.53 Overall

22.49 | 12.40 Overall

19.33 | 12.16 |Senior

22,98 15.86 Overall

39.10 11.99 Overall

29.91 17.50 Overall

29.39 16.94 Overall

38.89 16.80 Law Enforcement
35.51| 21.76 Overall

41.84 | 18.84 Overall

46.03| 24.52 Overall

44,71 23.43 Overall

57.64 | 22.05 Overall

46.69 | 21.63 Overall

54.15| 21.68 Overall

Overall Results: Division-Cowboy Single Action



Place Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Additional

1 Vince Taporowski 58.10| 12.38 12.60, 16.66 16.46 Senior

2 John Florit 61.54 1280, 16.24 19.80| 12.70 Overall

3 Marty Rhoads 67.60 13.38| 18.864 20.03| 15.33 Distinguished Senior

Overall Results: Division-IDPA Stock Service Pistol

Place Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Additional
1 Ted brown 62.77| 16.82| 15.70 16.95 13.30 Overall
2 Nick Valavnis 1106.33 33.80| 25.76| 28.37| 18.40 Overall
3 Chris Valavanis |160.78 | 51.45| 38.67 50.54| 20.12 Overall

Overall Results: Division-IDPA Enhanced Service Pistol

Place, Name | Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Additional
1 John Polt 91.25 21.71 2153 30.46| 17.55 Senior
2 Cindi Florit |[116.71 | 34.76 29.26| 30.65| 22.04 Lady

Overall Results: Division-Open Rimfire

Place Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Additional
1 Rob 43.75 945 1051 13.46| 10.33 Overall
2 Vince Taporowski | 52.36 ' 13.56 4 12.97 15.85| 9.98 Senior
3 Ron Mohar 53.57| 14.16| 1246 16.13 10.82 Senior
4 bob kasson 60.02 15.26 4 14.28| 17.10 13.38 Senior
5 Andrea Florit 67.70 16.87| 15.39| 20.94| 14.50 Junior



6 Steve kawasmy 78.40 26.57| 14.11| 27.49| 10.23 Overall
7 Elisa Florit 107.38 | 27.79| 25.42 | 33.85| 20.32 Junior

Overall Results: Division-Iron Sight Rimfire

Place Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Additional
1 Marty Rhoads 123.09 | 20.59 ' 30.90 38.21| 33.39 Distinguished Senior

Stage Results: The Pendulum

Total Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
Name Division Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
Rob Open Rimfire 9.45 2.67 2.29 2.27 3.83 2.22
\T/;Bgfowski Cowboy Single Action 12.38 3.81 2.90 5.40 3.23 2.44
John Florit Cowboy Single Action 12.80| 2.75 3.36 6.96 3.34 3.35
Matt Pitel Open 12.94| 3.26 4.03 3.14 3.36 3.18
Marty Rhoads Cowboy Single Action 13.38 | 3.67 3.58 3.38 3.34 3.08
\T/;Bgemwski Open Rimfire 1356 7.02 298 5.65 1 251 242
Ron Mohar Open Rimfire 1416 4.97 3.31 3.70 3.92 3.23
Ron mohar Open 14.79| 3.91 3.69 3.64 4.28 3.55
bob kasson Open Rimfire 15.26 | 5.00 3.36 3.49 4.85 3.56
David Lusti Limited/Standard 15.87 | 3.67 7.57 1 3.66 3.97 4.57
Ted brown IDPA Stock Service Pistol 16.82 | 6.09 4.34 4.10 3.81 4.57

Andrea Florit Open Rimfire 16.87 | 5.68 5.58 3.63 4.29 3.37



Chris Pink
Anders Viera
Steve kawasmy
Joseph Pink
Nelson Pink
bob leo

Marty Rhoads
mike Walsh

John Polt

Gary Wolf
Tina Pink
Chris gudis
Dan Hochuli
Kyle Bracken
Patrick Simpkins
Steve kawasmy
JoANn Kritzer
Doug Sprague
Elisa Florit
Ryan Hurrell
Bud Dennis

Graham
Shemiyston

Rob

Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open

Open

Open
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard

IDPA Enhanced Service

Pistol

Open

Open

Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

Limited/Standard

Limited/Standard

17.23| 4.38
17.74| 4.81
17.74| 4.29
18.62 | 6.07
19.26 | 4.69
19.82| 6.10
20.59 | 6.30
21.09| 6.88

21.71| 5.56

24.61| 5.63
2494 7.35
2497 6.22
25.28| 5.84
25.29| 8.04
26.45 7.05
26.57 5.68
27.17| 5.62
27.66 11.71
27.7912.70
29.84 7.08
31.11 23.86

32.92| 9.30
33.72| 9.30

3.87
3.00
4.87
4.63
5.00
4.53
5.99
5.46

5.98

10.01
5.72
5.89
8.23
5.83
5.43
5.93

11.45
8.00

29.10
7.35
8.01

9.01
8.26

4.99
4.52
6.55
4.78
4.43
5.08
5.54
3.97

11.25

7.42
7.35
6.25
5.39
8.46
5.50
7.89
9.07
6.94
5.97
7.09
8.35

10.97
6.90

8.14
7.78
4.66
4.55
5.14
6.16
4.89
4.78

4.25

6.21
5.66
6.61
6.97
6.79
12.51
7.07
6.82
5.97
4.80
8.70
8.61

7.66
30.00

3.99
5.41
3.92
4.66
13.71
411
4.17
7.57

5.92

5.35
6.21
9.45
7.08
4.63
8.47
9.19
5.66
6.75
4.32
8.32
6.14

6.95
9.26



Nick Valavnis IDPA Stock Service Pistol 33.80/10.78 6.93 11.07 9.71 6.38
IDPA Enhanced Service

Cindi Florit Pistol 34.76 |10.60 7.65 6.43 11.17 10.08
Rodger Watson  Limited/Standard 35.10 10.65 30.00 7.50 6.54 10.41
Chris Valavanis |IDPA Stock Service Pistol 51.4521.87 1/10.79 9.10 30.00 9.69
Dan Ross Limited/Standard 65.08 16.82 28.16 1/11.82 30.00 8.28

Stage Results: Roundabout

Total Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

Name Division Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
Rob Open Rimfire 10.51 3.35 2.69 2.70 2.76 2.36
Ron Mohar Open Rimfire 12.46| 3.02 3.11 3.13 4.18 3.20
Matt Pitel Open 12.53| 3.36 2.89 2.89 4.62 3.39
\T/;Bgfowski Cowboy Single Action 12.60  3.80 2.64 2.91 3.25 4.66
\T/;ggfowski Open Rimfire 1297 251 273 5.26 247 9.70 1
Steve kawasmy  |Open Rimfire 14.11| 3.04 3.93 3.72 3.42 4.83
bob kasson Open Rimfire 14.28  6.46 1 3.89 3.51 3.38 3.50
Andrea Florit Open Rimfire 15.39| 5.84 3.43 4.35 4.23 3.38
David Lusti Limited/Standard 15.45 4.02 3.48 4.00 3.95 6.88
Ted brown IDPA Stock Service Pistol 15.70| 3.05 4.76 4.61 3.60 4.44
Ron mohar Open 16.10 3.69 4.21 6.50 3.81 4.39
John Florit Cowboy Single Action 16.24 | 3.07 4.69 6.59 4.61 3.87

mike Walsh Limited/Standard 16.33| 4.13 3.58 452 5.15 4.10



Steve kawasmy
Chris Pink
Joseph Pink
Marty Rhoads
bob leo

Tina Pink

John Polt

Gary Wolf
Nelson Pink

Patrick Simpkins

Rob

Dan Hochuli
JoAnNn Kritzer
Anders Viera
Elisa Florit
Nick Valavnis
Kyle Bracken
Ryan Hurrell
Bud Dennis

Cindi Florit

Chris gudis

Graham
Shemiyston

Marty Rhoads

Open
Limited/Standard
Open

Cowboy Single Action
Limited/Standard
Open

IDPA Enhanced Service
Pistol

Open

Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire

IDPA Stock Service Pistol

Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

IDPA Enhanced Service
Pistol

Open
Limited/Standard

Iron Sight Rimfire

16.52
16.62
17.24
18.86
19.49
20.29

21.53

21.82
22.60
23.26
23.40
23.70

3.64
3.72
4.87
5.53
4.32
5.45

6.42

5.49
5.00
7.60
7.08
6.99

23.7112.59

23.72
25.42
25.76
27.47
27.59
27.80

29.26
29.45
30.48

30.90

5.87
7.26
7.65
7.83
7.90
6.55

8.59
7.46
8.20
5.18

3.98
4.19
3.85
4.57
5.41
4.76

6.04

5.99
6.45
6.00
6.19
5.36
5.75
4.64
7.87
6.66
7.55
8.11
6.53

7.07
7.39
7.26

10.68

3.82
3.74
5.75
4.77
7.25
5.35

4.22

5.94
6.14
5.87
6.07
5.40
5.91
6.17
8.84
5.75
6.95
5.49
6.63

5.62
8.23
10.90
6.75

5.99
4.97
4.47
3.99
4.36
6.73

5.70

4.92
6.45
5.34
5.54
6.73
5.18
7.04
5.21
6.43
5.14
6.09
10.54

10.22
7.36
7.35

30.00

5.08
5.04
4.05
20.59
5.40
4.73

5.57

5.47
5.01
6.05
5.60
6.21
6.87
8.04
5.08
6.92
11.00
8.12
8.09

7.98
7.24
7.67
8.29



Doug Sprague Limited/Standard 30.99 6.97 7.28 11.06 8.59 8.15
Chris Valavanis |IDPA Stock Service Pistol 38.67 12.27 6.92 6.83 14.10 12.65
Dan Ross Limited/Standard 40.02 ' 9.03 10.43 8.58 11.98 17.12
Rodger Watson  |Limited/Standard 63.84 23.87 20.90 13.02 6.05 30.00
Stage Results: 5 to go
Total Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
Name Division Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty

Rob Open Rimfire 13.46| 2.84 5.53 3.72 4.05 2.85
\T/;ggfowski Open Rimfire 15.85 4.06 4.54 4.06 8.47 1/ 3.19
Ron Mohar Open Rimfire 16.13| 4.05 3.86 3.62 4.60 4.70
Matt Pitel Open 16.14 | 4.38 4.38 3.79 3.68 4.29
\T/;Bgfowski Cowboy Single Action 16.66 3.84 3.05 2.99 7.73 1 6.78
Ted brown IDPA Stock Service Pistol 16.95  4.18 4.40 4.35 4.02 4.59
bob kasson Open Rimfire 17.10 6.88 4.48 4.16 4.31 4.15
David Lusti Limited/Standard 18.08 | 5.40 3.80 431 5.81 4.57
mike Walsh Limited/Standard 19.33 6.03 5.69 5.26 4.14 4.24
John Florit Cowboy Single Action 19.80| 4.03 4.39 6.82 5.92 5.46
Marty Rhoads Cowboy Single Action 20.03| 4.80 5.43 5.22 4.90 511
Andrea Florit Open Rimfire 20.94 7.53 4.50 4.16 5.70 6.58
Steve kawasmy  |Open 21.64 6.21 5.35 6.46 4.64 5.44
Joseph Pink Open 22.00| 8.22 6.38 5.36 5.25 5.01

Tina Pink Open 22.26 4.91 9.85 5.94 5.78 5.63



Chris Pink

bob leo

Ron mohar
Nelson Pink
Steve kawasmy
Gary Wolf
Nick Valavnis
JoANn Kritzer
Ryan Hurrell
Kyle Bracken

John Polt

Cindi Florit

Elisa Florit
Patrick Simpkins
Marty Rhoads
Dan Hochuli
Anders Viera
Rob

Graham
Shemiyston

Bud Dennis
Dan Ross

Chris gudis
Chris Valavanis

Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open

Open

Open Rimfire
Open

IDPA Stock Service Pistol

Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

IDPA Enhanced Service
Pistol

IDPA Enhanced Service
Pistol

Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

Limited/Standard

Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open

IDPA Stock Service Pistol

22.49
22.98
23.08
27.30
27.49
28.15
28.37
28.52
29.39
29.91

30.46

30.65

33.85
35.51

5.77
6.97
7.80
7.37
6.01
5.61
7.48
7.37
6.44
8.26

7.44

6.56

6.84
8.02

38.21/19.40
38.89 11.67

39.10
41.84

9.53
8.34

44.71 15.65

46.03 13.33
46.69 10.74

47.62

9.36

50.54 17.14

8.27
5.31

1 791
7.34
5.63
6.54
6.09
10.18
7.28
1.22

10.94

8.95

14.58
7.70
7.48
9.02
9.04

11.80

1/13.28

1/ 6.73
14.37
12.75

1/15.20

4.75
6.34
1| 4.56
7.36
5.00
5.45
8.24
7.57
7.78
8.85

5.82

7.13

8.88
12.71
5.84
9.91
13.08
1/30.00

9.09

15.47
13.65
9.91
1/10.17

5.65
5.22
5.18
6.71
10.85
10.55
9.27
8.23
7.89
7.44

6.26

13.87

8.95
13.65
30.00

8.72
12.89

8.45

12.08

1/10.50
13.65
16.88

8.80

6.32
6.11
5.54
5.89
10.85
13.97
6.56
5.35
11.64
6.99

12.21

8.01

9.18
7.08
5.49
11.24

1 7.64
13.25

10.26

18.82

8.65
15.60
16.37



Rodger Watson  Limited/Standard 54.15 21.50 9.05 25.03 13.83 9.77
Doug Sprague Limited/Standard 57.64 8.38 21.21 15.79 13.49 19.98

Stage Results: Smoke & Hope

Total Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
Name Division Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
\T/;B(C)fowski Open Rimfire 0.98 258 4.77 2.45 2.40 2,55
Steve kawasmy  Open Rimfire 10.23 | 3.65 2.72 2.58 2.33 2.60
Rob Open Rimfire 10.33 | 3.62 2.34 3.25 2.34 2.40
Ron Mohar Open Rimfire 10.82| 3.05 3.39 2.57 2.49 2.71
Anders Viera Limited/Standard 11.99| 4.48 2.40 3.33 2.89 3.37
Matt Pitel Open 12.10| 3.13 3.04 2.83 3.10 4.06
mike Walsh Limited/Standard 12.16 | 3.19 3.11 3.02 2.84 3.37
Chris Pink Limited/Standard 12.40| 2.97 4.92 3.04 2.69 3.70
John Florit Cowboy Single Action 12.70 | 3.50 3.32 3.37 3.13 2.88
Ted brown IDPA Stock Service Pistol 13.30| 3.30 5.06 3.11 3.35 3.54
bob kasson Open Rimfire 13.38 | 3.58 4.00 3.90 3.02 2.88
Ron mohar Open 13.93| 3.62 3.34 3.74 4.64 3.23
Andrea Florit Open Rimfire 1450 | 4.24 3.17 3.52 5.59 3.57
David Lusti Limited/Standard 1453 4.49 4.15 3.26 3.15 3.97
Joseph Pink Open 15.14| 4.34 3.22 3.75 3.98 4.19
Marty Rhoads Cowboy Single Action 15.33 | 4.09 4.04 3.52 5.03 3.68

Nelson Pink Open 15.58 | 4.70 3.74 4.42 3.88 3.54



bob leo

Vince
Taporowski

Steve kawasmy
Dan Hochuli
Ryan Hurrell
Kyle Bracken

John Polt

Nick Valavnis
Tina Pink

Rob

Gary Wolf
Chris Valavanis
Elisa Florit

Dan Ross
Rodger Watson

Patrick Simpkins

Cindi Florit

Doug Sprague
Chris gudis
JoAnNn Kritzer

Graham
Shemiyston

Bud Dennis

Limited/Standard
Cowboy Single Action

Open

Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

IDPA Enhanced Service
Pistol

IDPA Stock Service Pistol
Open

Limited/Standard

Open

IDPA Stock Service Pistol
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

IDPA Enhanced Service
Pistol

Limited/Standard
Open
Open

Limited/Standard

Limited/Standard

15.86
16.46

16.69
16.80
16.94
17.50

17.55

431
3.93

4.15
4.84
5.47
5.48

5.50

18.40 12.35

18.64
18.84
19.07
20.12
20.32
21.63
21.68
21.76

22.04

22.05
22.37
22.71

23.43

24.52

4.75
4.40
6.48
7.97
6.59
5.44
5.34
6.87

5.21

6.08
5.63
5.04

6.25

4.69

3.98
6.11

4.29
414
3.91
4.45

4.48

4.35
6.11
4.95
4.80
5.75
5.08
5.42
5.18
6.27

4.70

4.66
5.82
6.10

5.53

11.44

5.65
3.40

4.16
3.90
5.54
4.00

4.08

4.04
4.72
4.86
4.23
4.84
4.96
5.88
7.17
4.66

6.98

6.97
5.95
5.80

6.18
6.66

3.96
3.41

5.21
3.92
3.81
4.68

4.32

5.75
4.42
4.63
4.27
5.26
4.25
10.99
6.03
4.65

6.47

5.33
6.57
11.26

5.47
7.13

3.61
5.72

4.09
5.09
3.75
4.37

4.67

4.26
4.75
5.593
5.77
4.27
6.03
4.89
5.13
6.18

5.66

5.98
4.97
5.77

7.86
6.04



Marty Rhoads Iron Sight Rimfire 33.39 30.00 9.19 5.62 12.98 5.60



